D)

/_'h

LoOoNoULRWNE

Liesbeth VAN DE VELDE

BEL Team
Course : D:02

Distance : 5500m

Time : 0:42:39 (7'45"/km)
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00:04:48
00:01:55
00:03:13
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00:01:28
00:01:30
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232m
358m
277m
262m

CISM (R) Leopoldsburg 2021
Hechtel-Eksel 14.9.2021
BEL Team

4/15 0.K.

Full result on Webres

1. Nina Germann NAJBJERG 0:34:37
2. Evelina WICKBOM 0:36:38
3. Cécile FOLTZER 0:38:46
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6'12"/km
2'06"/km
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